■ Detection of rotational speeds and direct indication on
instruments with alternating voltage input or connection
to transmitters
■ For high rotational speeds
■ Voltage or frequency output proportional to rotational
speed
■ High output power
■ No power supply required

Dimensional drawing (dimensions in mm)
Technical Data
Type designation
NM 510
Number of poles
8
Drive speed
max. 5000 min-1
Starting torque
10 Nmm
Voltage generated
10 V, 662⁄3 Hz per 1000 min-1
Balancing tolerance
± 1 %
Internal resistance
12 Ω
Test voltage
2000 V against housing
Temperature range
-20 °C...+100 °C
Degree of protection
shaft outlet IP 40 - housing IP 54
Weight
0.650 kg
Electrical connection
srew terminals (E 3 DIN 41 000)
Type Catalog No. DM
Rotational speed pick-up NM 510 14625-8008100 280,–
with 100 mm flange Ø
Subject to technical changes. Printed in the Fed. Rep. of Germany  10/14-2.16 EN 01.98  H&B
Z-14039
89 0,2
4.3
45°
4x
90
°=
36
0°
ø
63
92.5
11.5
6
40NM 510
2.5
ø
10
0
ø
70
H
8
3B
13
ø
10
5
O-ring 75x3
EN
Cable gland Pg9
Rotational Speed Pick-up NM 510 Data Sheet
14-2.16 EN